1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
LD10
LD10 features inline design which makes it an
ideal product to fulfill the needs of application
with limited installation space.

M+
M-
Ordering Key
Front connector
Rear connector
1: Plastic slot
3: Drilled hole
4: Plastic solid
9: Spherical rod eye
A: Metal slot
(Refer to Dimensions)
6: Plastic
(Refer to Dimensions)
Retracted length XXX
(Refer to Dimensions)
Extended length XXX
(Refer to Dimensions)
Motor and
Spindle type
Input voltage
12: 12V DC
24: 24V DC
A6
A8
AC
(Refer to Performance Data)
Gear ratio 16: 16:1
LD10 24 -A6 .356 456 C 3 6- 16 - --
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2018 May. MOTECK. MO-IND-T-0014  Version: 1.3